EDELRID GmbH & Co. KG

Achener Weg 66 88316 Isny im Allgäu Germany Telefon +49 (0)7562981-0 Telefax +49 (0)7562981-100

mail@edelrid.de www.edelrid.de



CONFORMITY DECLARATION

The manufacturer established in the European Community:

EDELRID GmbH & Co. KG Achener Weg 66 88316 Isny / Germany

hereby declares, that the new product described below:

Pole and Tree Climbers according to ASTM F887 - 16,

Article number:88293..., 88295...under the distribution name:Talon Tree Spurs

is conform to the standard ASTM F887 - 16, Type C (excluded 7.1.2, upper limit of size adjustment) and

is identical with the product which has been subject to the type test approval

done by

EDELRID GmbH & Co. KG Testing Laboratory.

88316 Isny, Germany	Head of Quality Management	Th. Reuschel
(place)	(function / department)	(name of signer)
	EDELRID	
09.06.2017	EDELRID GmbH & Co. KG Festfach 1165 I 88305 lany im Aligău Tele 149 7562 981-0 I Fast 149 7562 981 100	
(date)	(stamp / signature)	